S OF LONG BA	City of Long Beach				411 West Ocean Boulevard Long Beach, CA 90802
	Legislation Details				
File #:	17-0	17-028Cl Version: 1 Name:		1034-1040 Daisy Avenue_Change Order	
Туре:	CI-A	Agenda Item	Status:	Approved	
File created:	7/12	2/2017	In control:	The Long Beach Community	Investment Company
On agenda:	7/19	9/2017	Final action:	7/19/2017	
Title:	Recommendation to approve Change Order No. 6 to increase the project budget from \$315,000 to \$340,530 for the multi-family rehabilitation project at 1034-1040 Daisy Avenue.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 1034-1040 Daisy-Change Order.pdf, 2. Daisy_Attachment A.pdf, 3. Daisy_Attachment B.pdf, 4. Daisy_Attachment C.pdf				
Date	Ver.	Action By	A	ction	Result
7/19/2017	1	The Long Beach Commur Investment Company	nity aj	pprove recommendation	Pass